
29-01-2017 12:17:23 - DDS SP v.3.16.4.1 
      

         RESULTATLISTE 
      Hvalsø 15m 2017 
      

         

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1 

      1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/06    200/14    398/20 
 

G 

2 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/09    198/05    397/14 
 

S 

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/07    197/06    394/13 
 

B 

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2 

      1 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/07    198/10    394/17 
 

G 

2 116929 Magnus Guldager 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06    196/07    393/13 
 

S 

3 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/03    196/08    392/11 
 

B 

4 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/06    195/07    391/13 
  5 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 195/03    195/07    390/10 
  6 122789 Caroline Rose Lykking 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/03    192/00    386/03 
  7 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/05    189/01    383/06 
  8 125156 Daniel Ravn 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 185/02    193/02    378/04 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3 

      1 128096 Vanessa Bautista Milling-Hansen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 196/06    198/09    394/15   G 

2 127050 Peter Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/04    196/07    389/11 
 

S 

3 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 189/04    194/05    383/09 
 

B 

4 126089 Emilie Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/10    191/03    383/13 
 

B 

5 127713 Nicklas Nielsen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 187/01    185/04    372/05 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1 

      1 97864 Mathias Stigaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/02    195/03    391/05 
 

G 

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2 

      1 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/06    198/11    394/17 
 

G 

2 111622 Andreas Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/06    197/06    392/12 
 

S 

3 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04    190/01    384/05 
 

B 

4 126007 Oliver Birkendorf 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 188/03    187/02    375/05 
  5 128787 Oliver Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 179/00    181/01    360/01 
  

         

         



 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2 

      1 75149 Maja Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 175/00    185/02    360/02 
 

P 

2 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 178/00    182/03    360/03 
 

P 

3 110414 Marius Christensen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 176/00    177/00    353/00 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1 

      1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/12    200/10    400/22 
 

P 

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1 

     1 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/03    191/03    384/06 
 

P 

2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 190/01    185/02    375/03 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2 

     1 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 187/02    187/01    374/03 
 

P 

2 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 187/00    187/00    374/00 
 

P 

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 182/01    185/00    367/01 
  4 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 184/01    182/03    366/04 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3 

     1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 172/01    177/01    349/02 
 

P 

2 84147 Klaus Morell 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 181/01    166/00    347/01 
  3 60395 Jette Karlsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 171/00    172/00    343/00 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1 

      1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/11    200/12    399/23 
 

P 

2 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 196/09    198/04    394/13 
 

P 

3 68845 Kaj Hansen 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 195/10    198/09    393/19 
  4 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/09    196/10    393/19 
  5 56096 Birthe Skytte 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/06    193/02    391/08 
  6 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/07    193/02    390/09 
  7 60818 Jørgen Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 194/07    195/09    389/16 
  8 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 194/07    195/02    389/09 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 

      1 60775 Leif Gulholm 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 191/04    195/05    386/09 
 

P 

2 103541 Erik Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 192/04    194/02    386/06 
 

P 

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 
23-014 Holmegaard 
Skytteforening 193/05    192/03    385/08 

  



         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1 

      1 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 199/11    200/09    399/20 
 

P 

2 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07    199/14    399/21 
 

P 

3 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 199/09    199/05    398/14 
  4 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 198/06    199/08    397/14 
  5 69376 Morten Remsted 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/09    198/09    396/18 
  6 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/07    196/05    393/12 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2 

      1 106275 Marianne Munch 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/06    193/04    390/10 
 

P 

2 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/03    196/05    389/08 
  3 58192 Lisbeth Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/04    193/05    385/09 
  4 58174 Peter Witthøft Rasmussen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04    191/01    385/05 
  

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1 

      1 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/09 P 
   2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/06 

    3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/07 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2 

      1 116929 Magnus Guldager 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06 P 
   2 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/07 P 
   3 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/06 P 
   4 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/03 P 
   5 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 195/03 

    6 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/05 
    7 122789 Caroline Rose Lykking 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/03 
    8 125156 Daniel Ravn 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 185/02 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3 

      1 128096 Vanessa Bautista Milling-Hansen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 196/06 P 
   2 127050 Peter Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/04 P 
   3 126089 Emilie Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/10 

    4 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 189/04 
    5 127713 Nicklas Nielsen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 187/01 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1 

      



1 97864 Mathias Stigaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/02 P 
   

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2 

      1 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/06 P 
   2 111622 Andreas Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/06 P 
   3 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04 

    4 126007 Oliver Birkendorf 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 188/03 
    5 128787 Oliver Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 179/00 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2 

      1 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 178/00 P 
   2 110414 Marius Christensen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 176/00 

    3 75149 Maja Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 175/00 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1 

      1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/12 P 
   

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1 

      1 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/03 P 
   2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 190/01 

    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2 

      1 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 187/02 P 
   2 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 187/00 P 
   3 77161 Jan Aarestrup 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 186/04 

    4 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 184/01 
    5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 182/01 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3 

      1 84147 Klaus Morell 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 181/01 P 
   2 69477 Gert Poulsen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 177/00 P 
   3 58183 Mogens Dalsgaard 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 176/00 

    4 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 172/01 
    5 60395 Jette Karlsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 171/00 
    6 58185 Michael Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 163/00 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1 

      



1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 P 
   2 56096 Birthe Skytte 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/06 P 
   3 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/09 

    4 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/07 
    5 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 196/09 
    6 68845 Kaj Hansen 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 195/10 
    7 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 194/07 
    7 60818 Jørgen Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 194/07 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 

      
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 

23-014 Holmegaard 
Skytteforening 193/05 P 

   2 103541 Erik Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 192/04 
    3 60775 Leif Gulholm 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 191/04 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1 

      1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 P 
   2 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 199/11 P 
   3 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 199/09 P 
   4 69376 Morten Remsted 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/09 

    5 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 198/06 
    6 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/07 
    

         

         

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2 

      1 106275 Marianne Munch 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/06 P 
   2 58174 Peter Witthøft Rasmussen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04 

    3 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/03 
    4 58192 Lisbeth Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/04 
    

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1 

      1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/08 G 
   2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/05 S 
   3 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/03 B 
   4 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06 

    5 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/02 
    

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2 

      1 127050 Peter Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 G 
   2 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/04 S 
   



         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3 

      1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 189/05 G 
   

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2 

      1 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/04 G 
   

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1 

      1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 P 
   

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3 

      1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 174/00 P 
   2 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 172/00 

    3 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 170/01 
    

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1 

      1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/06 P 
   2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 198/05 

    3 68845 Kaj Hansen 17-321 Greve Skytteforening 197/04 
    4 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/02 
    5 56096 Birthe Skytte 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 195/04 
    

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 

      1 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/02 P 
   

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 
23-014 Holmegaard 
Skytteforening 190/02 

    

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1 

      1 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 200/04 P 
   2 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/03 

    

         

         

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2 

      1 126615 Louise Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/05 P 
   2 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/05 

    3 106275 Marianne Munch 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/03 
     


